

Title Suit 426 of 2015 (CNR:WBCC 010015292015)
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No – 96 Dated 09-12-2024

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Defendant No.1 files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

In view of order passed in TS 1021 of 2012, the case record is fixed for
analogus hearing on 17-12-2024 .

Judge
Bench-II